IASMC 2021 TROPHIES

2 WHEEL

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2
Class 2

Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6

Class 6
Class 6

INSPECTION & DRILL
INSPECTION & DRILL
TEAM OBSTACLE
TEAM OBSTACLE
TEAM SLOW RIDE

INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE
INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE

INSPECTION & DRILL
TEAM OBSTACLE

TEAM SLOW RIDE
INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE
INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE

INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE
INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE

INSPECTION & DRILL
INSPECTION & DRILL
TEAM OBSTACLE
TEAM OBSTACLE
TEAM SLOW RIDE
TEAM SLOW RIDE

INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE
INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE

Fastest Man on two wheels
Slowest man on two wheels

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Fastest
Slowest

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place

Fastest
Slowest

1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Fastest
Slowest

HELLA MOTOR PATROL
EL MINA MOTOR CORP
HELLA MOTOR PATROL
EL MINA MOTOR CORP
EL MINA MOTOR CORP

Hella Motor Patrol Kevin Murphy
El Mina Motor Corp Casey Maxwell

Zor Mavericks

Zor Mavericks

Zor Mavericks

Zor Mavericks Al Haitt

Zor Mavericks Rodney LaBlanc

Zor Mavericks Al Hiatt
Zor Mavericks Rodney Lablanc

Egypt Pharaohs

Hella Motor Patrol
Egypt Pharaohs

Hejaz Motorcycle Escort
Hella Motor Patrol

El Riad

Hejaz Motorcycle Escort Chad Knight
Hella Motor Patrol Kirk Johnson Jr

Hella Motor Patrol Kevin Murphy
Hella Motor Patrol Kirk Johnson Jr

96.233 points
89.055 points
86.213 sec.
97.107 sec.
52.15 sec.

42.542 sec.
20.70 sec.

83.333 points
95.917 sec.
63.65 sec.
47.274 sec.
36.26 sec.

47.274 secs
36.26 secs

89.5 points
85.944 points
89.29 sec.
91.924 sec.
49.49 sec.
22.31 sec.

43.144 secs
32.44 sec.

42.542 sec.
32.44 sec.



MULTI-WHEEL

Class 7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7

Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8

Class 11
Class 11

INSPECTION & DRILL 1st Place
INSPECTION & DRILL 2nd Place
TEAM OBSTICAL 1st Place

INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE Fastest

INSPECTION & DRILL 1st Place
INSPECTION & DRILL 2nd Place
TEAM OBSTACLE 1st Place
TEAM OBSTACLE 2nd Place

INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE Fastest

TEAM OBSTACLE 1st place
INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE Fastest

Fastest Man Muti Wheel

Obstacle Course Most Cones Hit

Sphinx Motor Patrol
Alzarfar Mini Wheels
Sphinx Motor Patrol
Sphinx Motor Patrol Weston Bedore

Egypt Midget Motors
Alzafar Burning Sun

Bedouin Bandits

Egypt Midget Motors
Bedoui Bandits Buck Hooper

Zem Zem Drift Trikes
Zem Zem Drift Trikes Curtis Noble

Benouin Bandits Gordon Carlan

Hella Motor Patrol - Kevin Murphy

91.333 points
83.9444 points
235.285 sec
112.252 sec.

84.278 points
81.167 points
78.246 sec.
92.622 sec.
39.59 secs

149.459 secs
44.606 sec.

39.21 sec.



SHOW CLASS

Class Rat Rod 1stPlace DougHodge, Ford 29 Model A 100 points

Class Drift Trike 1st Place  ZEM ZEM Curtis Noble 99 points
2nd Place  Sesostris Mr. Ed Raper 97 points
3rd Place  ZEM ZEM Curtis Noble 96 points

Clayton Cramp 2 Wheel Hi Point Trophy - Hella Motor Patrol
Ardys Bennett Multi Wheel High Point Trophy - Sphinx Motor Patrol

Wayne F Bray Sportsman Trophy - Gordon Carlan Bedouin Bandits

DIVA DERBY

1st Place Kim Lowrance Egypt Shrine 21.73 sec.
2nd Place Kellie Haeberlin Egypt Shrine 21.77 sec.

3rd Place Ashley Knight Hejaz Shrine 22.20 sec.



