IASMC 2021 TROPHIES

2 WHEEL

Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 1	INSPECTION & DRILL INSPECTION & DRILL TEAM OBSTACLE TEAM OBSTACLE TEAM SLOW RIDE INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	1st Place 2nd Place 1st Place 2nd Place 1st Place Fastest	HELLA MOTOR PATROL EL MINA MOTOR CORP HELLA MOTOR PATROL EL MINA MOTOR CORP EL MINA MOTOR CORP Hella Motor Patrol Kevin Murphy	96.233 points 89.055 points 86.213 sec. 97.107 sec. 52.15 sec.
Class 1	INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE	Slowest	El Mina Motor Corp Casey Maxwell	20.70 sec.
Class 2	INSPECTION & DRILL	1st Place	Zor Mavericks	83.333 points
Class 2	TEAM OBSTACLE	1st Place	Zor Mavericks	95.917 sec.
Class 2	TEAM SLOW RIDE	1st Place	Zor Mavericks	63.65 sec.
Class 2	INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	1st Place	Zor Mavericks Al Haitt	47.274 sec.
Class 2	INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE	1st Place	Zor Mavericks Rodney LaBlanc	36.26 sec.
Class 2	INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE	13t Flace	201 Mavericks Rouriey Lablanc	30.20 Sec.
Class 2	INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	Fastest	Zor Mavericks Al Hiatt	47.274 secs
Class 2	INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE	Slowest	Zor Mavericks Rodney Lablanc	36.26 secs
Class 6	INSPECTION & DRILL	1st Place	Egypt Pharaohs	89.5 points
Class 6	INSPECTION & DRILL	2nd Place	Hella Motor Patrol	85.944 points
Class 6	TEAM OBSTACLE	1st Place	Egypt Pharaohs	89.29 sec.
Class 6	TEAM OBSTACLE	2nd Place	Hejaz Motorcycle Escort	91.924 sec.
Class 6	TEAM SLOW RIDE	1st Place	Hella Motor Patrol	49.49 sec.
Class 6	TEAM SLOW RIDE	2nd Place	El Riad	22.31 sec.
Class 6	INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	Fastest	Hejaz Motorcycle Escort Chad Knight	43.144 secs
Class 6	INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE	Slowest	Hella Motor Patrol Kirk Johnson Jr	32.44 sec.
	Fastest Man on two wheels		Hella Motor Patrol Kevin Murphy	42.542 sec.
	Slowest man on two wheels		Hella Motor Patrol Kirk Johnson Jr	32.44 sec.

MULTI-WHEEL

Class 7	INSPECTION & DRILL	1st Place	Sphinx Motor Patrol	91.333 points
Class 7	INSPECTION & DRILL	2nd Place	Alzarfar Mini Wheels	83.9444 points
Class 7	TEAM OBSTICAL	1st Place	Sphinx Motor Patrol	235.285 sec
Class 7	INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	Fastest	Sphinx Motor Patrol Weston Bedore	112.252 sec.
Class 8	INSPECTION & DRILL	1st Place	Egypt Midget Motors	84.278 points
Class 8	INSPECTION & DRILL	2nd Place	Alzafar Burning Sun	81.167 points
Class 8	TEAM OBSTACLE	1st Place	Bedouin Bandits	78.246 sec.
Class 8	TEAM OBSTACLE	2nd Place	Egypt Midget Motors	92.622 sec.
Class 8	INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	Fastest	Bedoui Bandits Buck Hooper	39.59 secs
Class 11	TEAM OBSTACLE	1st place	Zem Zem Drift Trikes	149.459 secs
Class 11	INDIVIDUAL OBSTACLE	Fastest	Zem Zem Drift Trikes Curtis Noble	44.606 sec.
	Fastest Man Muti Wheel		Benouin Bandits Gordon Carlan	39.21 sec.
	Obstacle Course Most Cones Hit		Hella Motor Patrol - Kevin Murphy	

SHOW CLASS

Class	Rat Rou	1 St Place	Doug Hoage, Fora 29 Model A	100 points

Class Drift Trike 1st Place ZEM ZEM Curtis Noble 99 points 2nd Place Sesostris Mr. Ed Raper 97 points

3rd Place ZEM ZEM Curtis Noble 96 points

Clayton Cramp 2 Wheel Hi Point Trophy - Hella Motor Patrol
Ardys Bennett Multi Wheel High Point Trophy - Sphinx Motor Patrol
Wayne F Bray Sportsman Trophy - Gordon Carlan Bedouin Bandits

DIVA DERBY

1st Place	Kim Lowrance	Egypt Shrine	21.73 sec.
2nd Place	Kellie Haeberlin	Egypt Shrine	21.77 sec.
3rd Place	Ashley Knight	Hejaz Shrine	22.20 sec.